ABSOLWENCI ROCZNIKA 1977

Zasadnicza Szkola Rolnicza

Klasa ,,A”

Wychowawca — Bzura Wtadystaw
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Borkowska Anna
Borkowska Maria
Cipkowska Bogumita
Dlugotecka Anna
Duba Helena
Gruzewska Janina
Kalinowska Elzbieta
taskarzewska Elzbieta
Makowska Elzbieta
Mieczkowska Grazyna
Niecikowska Halina

Klasa ,,B”

Wychowawca — Baczyk Marianna
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Bagnowska Marzena
Bzura Zofia
Dgbrowski Mirostaw
Dembinska Halina
Gruzewska Lucyna
Januszewski Witold
Konopka Zofia
Konopko Wiestaw
Maciorowska Zofia
Maksim Maria
Mierzejewska Danuta
Milewska Krystyna
Niedzwiedzka Bogumita
Pieloch Janina
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Paprota Lucyna
Pikulinska Wiestawa
Poptawska Janina
Prokopczuk Ewa
Przyborowska Jolanta
Remfeld Matgorzata
Rybka Jadwiga
Rydelek Krystyna
Stawska Teresa
Waszkiewicz Teresa
Wisniewska Danuta

Pienczykowska Danuta
Pisiak Krystyna
Potomska Barbara
Przekop Bogustaw
Romatowska Helena
Sek Aniela
Sobocinska Marianna
Sosnowska Ewa
Surawski Eudeniusz
Urban Danuta
Wysocki Jerzy
Zdankowska Elzbieta
Zyskowska Bozena



Wychowawca — Cwilich Regina
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Wychowawca — Radajewski Marek
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Technikum Rolnicze (3-letnie)

Klasa ,,A”

Bozewicz Alina
Charubin Ewa
Deby Jadwiga
Dziuba Stanistaw
Fitonowicz Jerzy

Frackiewicz Malgorzata

Gotebiewska Hanna
Grabowska Barbara
Gradzka Elzbieta
Kiersnowski J6zef
Kochanowska Halina
Kondratowicz Jan
Kryszczynska Celina
Liszewski Bronistaw
tojewska Krystyna
Malinowski Zygmunt
Miliszewski Zdzistaw

Klasa ,,B”

Bojarska Bozena
Cholewinska Teresa
Czarnecka Wiestawa
Dardzinska Danuta
Debinska Mirostawa
Dobrowolska Janina
Domasiewicz Krystyna
Ejza Janina
Gosiewski Bogdan
Jankowska Janina
Kaminska Krystyna
Kierznowska Elzbieta
Krzyzanowska Halina
Makowski Andrzej
Marcinkiewicz Bozena
Mikucka Krystyna
Milewska Irena

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

Muczynska Zofia
Mréz Stanistawa
Niemotko Barbara
Noruk Ryszard
Pecyna Danuta
Pisarek Czestawa
Popko Mirostaw

Sak Barbara
Skrodzka Zofia
Sobolewska Jadwiga
Szlaszyhnska Barbara
Zajkowska Krystyna
Zalewska Marianna
Zawadzki Czestaw
Zdunik Wiestawa
Ziarko Marianna
Zyskowska Elzbieta

Milewski Zbigniew
Niedzwiecka Alicja
Piasecki Kazimierz
Romanowska Zofia
Rzepnicka Barbara
Siedlecka Barbara
Sokotowska Regina
Steczkowska Grazyna
Szpakowski Jan
Witostaw Krzysztof
Wroblewska Wanda
Zalewska Barbara
Zawalich Jerzy
Zawistowski Jerzy
Zielihska Krystyna
Zochniak Anna



